Key Features & Benefits
—— �Lumen package:
– 700 lumens
– 900 lumens
– 1200 lumens
—— Replacement for up to 100W
incandescent lamps
—— RT5/6 fits into most 5" and 6"

Optical Design
Optical design efficiently directs light output in an 80° beam angle with
low glare.
Accessories
Assorted color retrofit trims, GU24 socket adaptor, push wire adaptor,
retrofit band.
Ordering Guide
LED	 /	 RT6	 /	 G	 /	 900	 /	 8	 30	 CEC
LED		  Product Name: RT6		  Gimbal		  Light Output		  CRI >80	 Color Temperature	 CEC compliant,
			  6=fits 6" housing				    900 lm			   3000K	 ships with a GU24 base
			  5/6=fits 5" and 6" housing
Ordering Information
			   Replaced 	 Nominal	 Delivered				    Avg.
Item		  Recessed	 Incandescent	 Wattage	 Light Output	 Color			   Rated
Number	 Ordering Abbreviation	 Housing 	 Wattage	 (W)	 (lm)	 Temperature 	 CRI	 R9	 Life (hrs)*
73394	 LED/RT/5/6/700/827/FL80	 5 in. and 6 in.	 65W	 10	 700	 2700K	 84	 15	 50,000
71707	 LED/RT6/700/830/FL80	 6 in.	 65W	 10	 700	 3000K	 84	 15	 50,000
73395	 LED/RT5/6/700/830/FL80	 5 in and 6 in.	 65W	 10	 700	 3000K	 84	 15	 50,000
73157	 LED/RT/5/6/700/840/FL80	 5 in. and 6 in.	 65W	 10	 700	 4000K	 83	 15	 50,000
73159	 LED/RT/5/6/700/850/FL80	 5 in. and 6 in.	 65W	 10	 700	 5000K	 83	 15	 50,000
72578	 LED/RT5/6/700/927/FL80/CEC**	 5 in. and 6 in.	 65W 	 12	 700	 2700K	 90	 50	 50,000
72579	 LED/RT5/6/700/930/FL80/CEC**	 5 in. and 6 in.	 65W 	 12	 700	 3000K	 90	 50	 50,000
72593	 LED/RT5/6/700/940/FL80/CEC**	 5 in. and 6 in.	 65W	 12	 700	 4000K	 90	 50	 50,000
73396	 LED/RT/5/6/900/827/FL80	 5 in. and 6 in.	 75W	 13	 900	 2700K	 82	 15	 50,000
73397	 LED/RT/5/6/900/830/FL80	 5 in. and 6 in.	 75W	 13	 900	 3000K	 84	 15	 50,000
73466	 LED/RT/5/6/G/900/827/FL80RP	 5 in. and 6 in.	 75W	 13	 900	 2700K	 84	 15	 50,000
73467	 LED/RT/5/6/G/900/830	 5 in. and 6 in.	 75W	 13	 900	 3000K	 84	 15	 50,000
73498	 LED/RT/5/6/1200/827	 5 in. and 6 in.	 100W	 16	 1200	 2700K	 82	 15	 50,000
73499	 LED/RT/5/6/1200/830	 5 in. and 6 in.	 100W	 16	 1200	 3000K	 82	 15	 50,000
73500	 LED/RT5/6/1200/840	 5 in. and 6 in.	 100W	 16	 1200	 4000K	 82	 15	 50,000
* LED lamp life is defined as the number of hours when 50% of an average group of identical lamps reached 70% of its initial lumens.
** Ships with GU24 base, medium base adaptor sold separately.
Energy Savings